Profec Vinkel 90° PVC-U 2"
indvendig gevind 10bar gra

med rustfri stal ring type
forstaerket (0100305)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Egenskaber

Tilslutning

Tryk

Storrelse

gra

forstaerket

PVC-U

med rustfri stal ring

indvendig gevind

10 bar

2"

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

@Di-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

2"

2"

60 mm

60 mm

90°
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